To Order (Specify Model Number)
                                                                                                                                                                    Weight
  Model No.                              Price            Watts         Volts          W/in2             Size cm (in)               (Lb.)
FSRM-0612/225W/240V $330 225 240 3 15 x 30 (6 x 12) 8
FSRM-0612/450W/240V 330 450 240 6 15 x 30 (6 x 12) 8
FSRM-1212/550W/480V 350 550 480 3.8 30 x 30 (12 x 12) 16
FSRM-1212/450W/240V 350 450 240 3.1 30 x 30 (12 x 12) 16
FSRM-1212/900W/480V 350 900 480 6 30 x 30 (12 x 12) 16
FSRM-1218/650W/480V 370 650 480 3 30 x 46 (12 x 18) 24
FSRM-1218/1300W/480V 370 1300 480 6 30 x 46 (12 x 18) 24
FSRM-1818/1000W/480V 405 1000 480 3 46 x 46 (18 x 18) 32
FSRM-1818/2000W/480V 405 2000 480 6 46 x 46 (18 x 18) 32
FSRM-1224/875W/480V 395 875 480 3 30 x 61 (12 x 24) 32
FSRM-1224/1750W/480V 395 1750 480 6 30 x 61 (12 x 24) 32
FSRM-1248/2600W/480V 480 2600 480 4.5 30 x 122 (12 x 48) 64
Ordering Examples: FSRM-1218/650W/480V, 650 Watt, 480V hopper heater, $370.
FSRM-1224/875W/480V, 875 Watt, 480V hopper heater, $395.
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
HIGH TEMPERATURE